
 2600*

 110

 2500

 3700

 410

 4000

 4000

 3400

 1400

 870

 3300

 6600

 4500

 3400

 5000*

 4400

 4000

 1400

 3600

 4200

 1600

 300
 2400

 420

 110

 250

 1200

 120
 190

 1300
 180

 1300

 2300

 4800

 2900

 3300

 2600

HORATIO

DE QUEEN

LOMOND

GILLHAM

BEN

LOCKESBURG

* = COUNT MADE IN ADJOINING COUNTY

LEGEND_______

DAILY TRAFFIC ESTIMATES

PREPARED BY AHTD/SIR/TIS 4-1-2015

2013 ANNUAL AVERAGE
2014 ANNUAL AVERAGE


